AirlinAir

Country: France

Producer

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

ATR Aircraft

Tvoe

ATR42-512

ATR42-512

ATR42-512

ATR42-512

ATR42-512

ATR42-512

ATR42-512

ATR42-512

ATR42-512

ATR42-512

ATR42-512

ATR72-500

ATR72-500

ATR72-500

ATR72-600

ATR72-600

ATR72-600

ATR72-600

ATR72-600

ATR72-600

HOP!

Paris

Serial Nr. Line Nr.

480

484

490

495

520

524

530

537

539

542

544

590

654

686

1042

1237

1257

1265

1283

1288

Alliance:

Immatricul.

F-GPYB

F-GPYC

F-GPYD

F-GPYF

F-GPYM

F-GVZB

F-GVZD

F-GPYK

F-GPYN

F-GPYL

F-GPYO

F-GVZM

F-HAPL

F-Gvzv

F-HOPA

F-HOPY

F-HOPX

F-HOPZ

F-HOPL

F-HOPN

Year

1996

1996

1996

1996

1997

1997

1996

1997

1997

1997

1997

1999

2000

2002

2012

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Engines

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127E

PWC PW127F

PWC PW127F

PWC PW127F

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

05-2004

10-2004

10-2004

10-2005

05-2004

06-2006

11-2010

06-2004

06-2005

05-2004

03-2004

10-2008

04-2012

06-2014

05-2017

04-2015

07-2015

08-2015

10-2015

11-2015

09.01.2018

Owner

TrueNoord

Nordic Avia.Cap.
Nordic Avia.Cap.
Nordic Avia.Cap.
Nordic Avia.Cap.

Nordic Avia.Cap.
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